
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Krause, 
Torsten
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:21:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:47
Zielzeit: 
17:54:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:47

1 14:37:25 14:41:14 00:03:49 14:46:32 14:48:59 14:51:25 14:57:28 00:24:28
2 15:00:46 15:04:30 00:03:44 15:08:46 15:11:29 15:13:34 15:22:34 00:25:06
3 15:27:00 15:30:52 00:03:52 15:35:38 15:38:11 15:40:29 15:46:51 00:24:17
4 15:49:37 15:53:18 00:03:41 15:57:43 16:00:07 16:02:10 16:09:03 00:22:12
5 16:15:23 16:18:59 00:03:36 16:23:11 16:25:40 16:27:51 16:35:09 00:26:06
6 16:39:47 16:43:27 00:03:40 16:47:46 16:50:05 16:52:11 16:58:01 00:22:52
7 17:02:56 17:06:39 00:03:43 17:11:06 17:13:26 17:15:31 17:24:44 00:26:43
8 17:35:29 17:39:11 00:03:42 17:43:35 17:45:51 17:47:59 17:54:22 00:29:38

Seite 1 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:43:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:11
Zielzeit: 
17:20:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:11

1 14:42:54 14:46:28 00:03:34 14:51:08 14:53:24 14:55:25 15:01:56 00:24:56
2 15:04:12 15:07:42 00:03:30 15:12:11 15:14:25 15:16:36 15:22:23 00:20:27
3 15:25:43 15:29:07 00:03:24 15:33:43 15:36:11 15:38:18 15:44:09 00:21:46
4 15:47:47 15:51:13 00:03:26 15:55:24 15:57:48 15:59:43 16:05:16 00:21:07
5 16:14:57 16:18:25 00:03:28 16:22:40 16:25:19 16:27:57 16:33:43 00:28:27
6 16:37:34 16:40:59 00:03:25 16:45:44 16:48:11 16:50:12 16:55:43 00:22:00
7 16:59:54 17:03:18 00:03:24 17:07:54 17:10:25 17:13:55 17:20:11 00:24:28

Seite 2 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 128
Jäger, Heiko
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:11:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:29
Zielzeit: 
17:41:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:29

1 14:32:01 14:35:31 00:03:30 14:39:54 14:41:58 14:43:37 14:48:26 00:18:26
2 14:50:37 14:54:09 00:03:32 14:58:21 15:00:31 15:02:25 15:08:53 00:20:27
3 15:10:52 15:14:14 00:03:22 15:18:04 15:20:22 15:22:11 15:27:08 00:18:15
4 15:31:37 15:34:58 00:03:21 15:38:56 15:41:06 15:43:01 15:48:56 00:21:48
5 15:51:31 15:54:47 00:03:16 16:01:16 16:03:29 16:05:20 16:10:19 00:21:23
6 16:12:41 16:15:57 00:03:16 16:19:48 16:21:56 16:23:48 16:32:07 00:21:48
7 16:41:12 16:44:36 00:03:24 16:48:32 16:50:52 16:52:36 16:57:32 00:25:25
8 17:04:13 17:07:43 00:03:30 17:12:03 17:14:11 17:15:59 17:21:38 00:24:06
9 17:23:49 17:27:07 00:03:18 17:31:17 17:33:51 17:35:48 17:41:27 00:19:49

Seite 3 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 150
Staudigl, 
Peter
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:08:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:16
Zielzeit: 
17:43:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:16

1 14:44:04 14:47:52 00:03:48 14:52:56 14:55:20 14:59:09 15:04:56 00:29:56
2 15:09:14 15:13:04 00:03:50 15:19:01 15:21:30 15:23:47 15:29:39 00:24:43
3 15:34:33 15:38:29 00:03:56 15:43:54 15:46:21 15:48:31 15:54:32 00:24:53
4 15:59:05 16:02:59 00:03:54 16:08:38 16:11:11 16:13:21 16:19:03 00:24:31
5 16:24:27 16:28:17 00:03:50 16:34:18 16:36:43 16:38:45 16:44:49 00:25:46
6 16:52:30 16:56:31 00:04:01 17:04:08 17:06:49 17:09:49 17:16:02 00:31:13
7 17:22:44 17:26:41 00:03:57 17:32:26 17:35:07 17:37:16 17:43:40 00:27:38

Seite 4 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 186
Hänsch, Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:29:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:08
Zielzeit: 
18:00:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:08

1 14:34:17 14:37:58 00:03:41 14:41:59 14:44:21 14:46:23 14:51:41 00:20:41
2 14:54:34 14:58:12 00:03:38 15:02:54 15:05:14 15:07:14 15:12:52 00:21:11
3 15:19:19 15:22:57 00:03:38 15:27:04 15:29:23 15:31:13 15:36:21 00:23:29
4 15:39:13 15:42:48 00:03:35 15:46:45 15:49:00 15:50:58 15:56:20 00:19:59
5 15:59:15 16:02:49 00:03:34 16:06:53 16:09:12 16:11:06 16:16:14 00:19:54
6 16:35:09 16:38:34 00:03:25 16:42:24 16:44:37 16:46:31 16:51:33 00:35:19
7 16:55:37 16:59:11 00:03:34 17:03:10 17:05:24 17:07:14 17:12:17 00:20:44
8 17:22:28 17:26:01 00:03:33 17:30:02 17:32:21 17:34:13 17:39:56 00:27:39
9 17:43:30 17:47:00 00:03:30 17:51:06 17:53:25 17:55:19 18:00:37 00:20:41

Seite 5 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 200
Roeser, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:00:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:10
Zielzeit: 
17:31:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:10

1 14:33:20 14:36:39 00:03:19 14:40:34 14:42:36 14:44:25 14:49:29 00:18:29
2 14:52:33 14:55:49 00:03:16 15:00:17 15:02:46 15:04:39 15:09:55 00:20:26
3 15:12:48 15:16:01 00:03:13 15:20:11 15:22:39 15:24:39 15:30:02 00:20:07
4 15:33:28 15:36:42 00:03:14 15:40:52 15:42:54 15:44:49 15:49:56 00:19:54
5 15:54:41 15:57:56 00:03:15 16:01:59 16:04:20 16:06:11 16:11:15 00:21:19
6 16:13:56 16:17:05 00:03:09 16:21:07 16:23:40 16:25:32 16:30:59 00:19:44
7 16:33:46 16:36:59 00:03:13 16:41:00 16:43:20 16:45:00 16:50:06 00:19:07
8 16:53:13 16:56:26 00:03:13 17:01:49 17:04:13 17:06:01 17:11:29 00:21:23
9 17:15:24 17:18:42 00:03:18 17:22:35 17:24:45 17:26:33 17:31:42 00:20:13

Seite 6 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 206
Hering, Paul
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:29:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:43
Zielzeit: 
18:05:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:43

1 14:41:12 14:45:19 00:04:07 14:50:49 14:53:27 14:56:10 15:03:07 00:27:07
2 15:07:02 15:11:39 00:04:37 15:16:55 15:19:38 15:21:51 15:28:26 00:25:19
3 15:32:46 15:37:10 00:04:24 15:42:14 15:44:52 15:47:12 15:54:24 00:25:58
4 16:00:56 16:05:12 00:04:16 16:10:41 16:13:16 16:15:20 16:21:39 00:27:15
5 16:24:32 16:28:48 00:04:16 16:34:30 16:37:08 16:39:28 16:46:10 00:24:31
6 16:50:23 16:54:38 00:04:15 17:00:42 17:03:25 17:05:35 17:12:00 00:25:50
7 17:19:10 17:23:38 00:04:28 17:28:24 17:31:09 17:33:19 17:39:49 00:27:49
8 17:45:33 17:49:53 00:04:20 17:54:51 17:57:39 17:59:46 18:05:48 00:25:59

Seite 7 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 208
Müller, Mike
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:56:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:06
Zielzeit: 
18:28:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:06

1 14:37:09 14:41:03 00:03:54 14:45:39 14:47:57 14:49:56 14:55:13 00:23:13
2 14:58:13 15:01:52 00:03:39 15:06:18 15:08:26 15:10:19 15:15:45 00:20:32
3 15:19:09 15:22:55 00:03:46 15:27:09 15:29:27 15:31:28 15:36:38 00:20:53
4 15:41:11 15:44:56 00:03:45 15:49:02 15:51:08 15:52:57 15:58:18 00:21:40
5 16:01:10 16:04:51 00:03:41 16:08:49 16:11:08 16:12:56 16:18:08 00:19:50
6 16:21:48 16:25:32 00:03:44 16:29:35 16:31:54 16:33:45 16:39:15 00:21:07
7 16:46:59 16:50:38 00:03:39 16:54:35 16:56:53 16:58:42 17:03:33 00:24:18
8 17:06:28 17:10:17 00:03:49 17:14:35 17:17:06 17:19:03 17:24:44 00:21:11
9 17:30:10 17:33:57 00:03:47 17:37:55 17:40:08 17:41:58 17:47:03 00:22:19
10 17:51:22 17:55:03 00:03:41 17:58:59 18:01:10 18:02:56 18:08:12 00:21:09
11 18:12:40 18:16:21 00:03:41 18:20:11 18:22:20 18:24:06 18:28:56 00:20:44

Seite 8 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Fiedler, Mike
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:21:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:28
Zielzeit: 
17:52:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:28

1 14:33:54 14:37:18 00:03:24 14:41:18 14:43:41 14:45:35 14:50:50 00:19:50
2 14:53:56 14:57:14 00:03:18 15:01:43 15:04:04 15:06:06 15:11:55 00:21:05
3 15:14:26 15:17:43 00:03:17 15:21:54 15:24:18 15:26:22 15:31:55 00:20:00
4 15:40:54 15:44:10 00:03:16 15:48:18 15:50:36 15:52:29 15:57:59 00:26:04
5 16:00:49 16:04:04 00:03:15 16:08:21 16:10:45 16:12:47 16:18:43 00:20:44
6 16:21:29 16:24:46 00:03:17 16:28:52 16:31:08 16:33:14 16:38:43 00:20:00
7 16:51:42 16:55:00 00:03:18 17:00:14 17:02:33 17:04:26 17:09:50 00:31:07
8 17:14:11 17:17:24 00:03:13 17:21:35 17:24:02 17:26:00 17:31:36 00:21:46
9 17:34:30 17:37:40 00:03:10 17:42:07 17:44:47 17:46:47 17:52:25 00:20:49

Seite 9 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:30:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:37
Zielzeit: 
18:04:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:37

1 14:42:18 14:46:05 00:03:47 14:51:00 14:53:20 14:56:18 15:02:15 00:28:15
2 15:07:13 15:11:06 00:03:53 15:15:55 15:18:16 15:20:21 15:26:06 00:23:51
3 15:30:50 15:34:37 00:03:47 15:39:44 15:42:13 15:44:14 15:49:51 00:23:45
4 15:55:15 15:59:04 00:03:49 16:03:29 16:05:57 16:08:09 16:14:27 00:24:36
5 16:19:09 16:22:58 00:03:49 16:28:02 16:30:32 16:33:22 16:39:14 00:24:47
6 16:56:16 17:00:09 00:03:53 17:04:34 17:07:09 17:09:15 17:14:46 00:35:32
7 17:19:40 17:23:25 00:03:45 17:28:02 17:31:20 17:33:25 17:39:53 00:25:07
8 17:45:16 17:49:10 00:03:54 17:53:59 17:56:33 17:58:39 18:04:31 00:24:38

Seite 10 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 282
Dotzer, 
Arabella
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
01:18:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:08:56
Zielzeit: 
15:55:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:08:56

1 14:46:38 14:55:34 00:08:56 15:16:07 15:21:14 15:33:47 15:55:11 01:18:11

Seite 11 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 299
Findling, 
Eddie
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:04:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:09:24
Zielzeit: 
15:42:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:09:24

1 14:43:23 14:46:29 00:03:06 14:51:11 14:53:34 14:55:29 15:02:04 00:24:04
2 15:05:01 15:08:05 00:03:04 15:12:20 15:14:38 15:16:39 15:22:30 00:20:26
3 15:25:54 15:29:08 00:03:14 15:33:14 15:35:39 15:37:28 15:42:55 00:20:25

Seite 12 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 312
Mahr, Sarah
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:08:26
Zielzeit: 
18:53:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:47:15 14:55:41 00:08:26 15:10:54 15:14:29 15:20:33

Seite 13 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 369
Spingat, 
Patrick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:35:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:38
Zielzeit: 
18:07:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:38

1 14:34:41 14:37:56 00:03:15 14:41:39 14:43:56 14:45:45 14:50:54 00:18:54
2 14:53:36 14:56:55 00:03:19 15:03:00 15:05:21 15:07:10 15:12:45 00:21:51
3 15:15:54 15:19:14 00:03:20 15:24:24 15:27:01 15:28:52 15:36:45 00:24:00
4 15:39:28 15:42:46 00:03:18 15:48:27 15:50:45 15:52:39 16:01:06 00:24:21
5 16:03:54 16:07:11 00:03:17 16:14:34 16:16:58 16:18:58 16:24:26 00:23:20
6 16:33:33 16:36:47 00:03:14 16:41:39 16:44:13 16:46:06 16:56:51 00:32:25
7 16:59:16 17:02:37 00:03:21 17:07:44 17:09:55 17:11:49 17:20:27 00:23:36
8 17:23:02 17:26:19 00:03:17 17:30:51 17:33:04 17:34:51 17:46:52 00:26:25
9 17:49:24 17:52:41 00:03:17 17:56:34 17:59:10 18:00:57 18:07:09 00:20:17

Seite 14 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 42
Glück, Jelena
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:45:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:28
Zielzeit: 
18:22:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:28

1 14:45:23 14:50:24 00:05:01 14:56:52 14:59:58 15:03:24 15:14:05 00:37:05
2 15:23:30 15:29:33 00:06:03 15:47:24 15:50:18 15:53:00 16:04:01 00:49:56
3 16:08:57 16:13:56 00:04:59 16:20:17 16:23:34 16:26:10 16:34:10 00:30:09
4 16:39:20 16:44:11 00:04:51 16:54:40 16:57:25 16:59:49 17:08:27 00:34:17
5 17:26:14 17:31:24 00:05:10 17:37:09 17:39:47 17:42:29 17:52:51 00:44:24
6 17:59:07 18:03:31 00:04:24 18:09:55 18:12:32 18:15:09 18:22:32 00:29:41

Seite 15 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:42:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:08
Zielzeit: 
17:18:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:08

1 14:40:43 14:44:08 00:03:25 14:47:59 14:50:19 14:52:18 14:57:33 00:21:33
2 15:00:04 15:03:29 00:03:25 15:07:56 15:10:10 15:12:07 15:17:14 00:19:41
3 15:20:15 15:23:43 00:03:28 15:27:41 15:30:02 15:31:57 15:37:07 00:19:53
4 15:40:09 15:43:33 00:03:24 15:47:27 15:49:42 15:51:41 15:56:44 00:19:37
5 16:01:57 16:05:22 00:03:25 16:09:52 16:12:00 16:13:43 16:19:06 00:22:22
6 16:22:16 16:25:40 00:03:24 16:29:39 16:31:47 16:33:30 16:38:47 00:19:41
7 16:41:28 16:44:45 00:03:17 16:49:08 16:51:22 16:53:10 16:58:06 00:19:19
8 17:00:49 17:04:09 00:03:20 17:08:45 17:10:56 17:12:41 17:18:41 00:20:35

Seite 16 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Hanke , 
Steffen 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:13:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:01
Zielzeit: 
17:47:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:01

1 14:39:03 14:42:27 00:03:24 14:47:07 14:49:33 14:51:29 14:56:48 00:22:48
2 14:59:39 15:03:00 00:03:21 15:07:21 15:09:36 15:11:29 15:16:40 00:19:52
3 15:19:26 15:22:47 00:03:21 15:26:55 15:29:11 15:30:56 15:36:09 00:19:29
4 15:38:39 15:42:05 00:03:26 15:47:34 15:49:51 15:51:44 15:56:57 00:20:48
5 16:02:04 16:05:21 00:03:17 16:11:29 16:13:49 16:15:46 16:21:27 00:24:30
6 16:37:47 16:41:10 00:03:23 16:46:54 16:49:10 16:51:00 16:56:24 00:34:57
7 17:00:22 17:03:47 00:03:25 17:08:20 17:10:47 17:12:38 17:18:47 00:22:23
8 17:28:40 17:32:04 00:03:24 17:38:02 17:40:17 17:42:07 17:47:39 00:28:52

Seite 17 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 516
Pieper, 
Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:41:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:07
Zielzeit: 
17:14:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:07

1 14:37:39 14:41:00 00:03:21 14:45:10 14:47:18 14:49:07 14:54:07 00:21:07
2 14:57:06 15:00:17 00:03:11 15:04:16 15:06:24 15:08:08 15:14:12 00:20:05
3 15:17:03 15:20:12 00:03:09 15:24:04 15:26:07 15:27:44 15:32:21 00:18:09
4 15:35:50 15:38:55 00:03:05 15:42:47 15:44:56 15:46:36 15:51:36 00:19:15
5 15:54:18 15:57:31 00:03:13 16:01:36 16:03:50 16:05:30 16:10:24 00:18:48
6 16:14:46 16:17:53 00:03:07 16:21:15 16:23:36 16:25:14 16:29:52 00:19:28
7 16:35:55 16:38:56 00:03:01 16:43:02 16:45:06 16:46:42 16:51:20 00:21:28
8 16:58:27 17:01:27 00:03:00 17:05:21 17:07:39 17:09:33 17:14:51 00:23:31

Seite 18 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 517
Einert, Markus

Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:11:58
Zielzeit: 
18:54:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:58

1 14:45:45 14:50:18 00:04:33 14:55:34 14:58:05 15:03:46 15:09:27 00:31:27
2 15:11:52 15:15:32 00:03:40 15:19:40 15:22:08 15:24:11 15:29:43 00:20:16
3 15:34:45 15:38:30 00:03:45 15:42:43 15:45:07 15:47:00 15:52:15 00:22:32
4 16:04:42 16:07:02

Seite 19 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 526
Chartier, 
Rosalie
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
02:41:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:28
Zielzeit: 
17:18:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:28

1 14:46:44 14:54:00 00:07:16 15:00:23 15:03:25 15:06:21 15:16:13 00:39:13
2 15:30:33 15:36:43 00:06:10 15:43:42 15:46:41 15:49:17 15:59:32 00:43:19
3 16:47:15 16:53:17 00:06:02 16:59:16 17:03:35 17:06:03 17:18:20 01:18:48

Seite 20 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 527
Fellmer, Mario
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:10:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:15
Zielzeit: 
16:45:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:15

1 14:37:44 14:41:43 00:03:59 14:46:19 14:48:33 14:50:30 14:55:52 00:20:52
2 14:59:04 15:03:08 00:04:04 15:07:39 15:09:49 15:11:38 15:16:51 00:20:59
3 15:20:19 15:24:18 00:03:59 15:28:31 15:30:40 15:32:39 15:38:00 00:21:09
4 15:42:17 15:46:23 00:04:06 15:50:52 15:53:14 15:55:05 16:00:32 00:22:32
5 16:05:49 16:09:54 00:04:05 16:14:08 16:16:30 16:18:27 16:23:45 00:23:13
6 16:27:46 16:31:48 00:04:02 16:36:02 16:38:23 16:40:17 16:45:49 00:22:04

Seite 21 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 532
Michalek, 
Janosz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:48:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:11
Zielzeit: 
18:18:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:11

1 14:32:33 14:36:02 00:03:29 14:40:10 14:42:16 14:43:59 14:48:52 00:18:52
2 14:54:51 14:58:18 00:03:27 15:02:58 15:05:05 15:06:55 15:12:10 00:23:18
3 15:23:38 15:27:00 00:03:22 15:31:03 15:33:08 15:34:49 15:39:53 00:27:43
4 15:43:35 15:46:54 00:03:19 15:50:48 15:52:53 15:54:47 16:00:23 00:20:30
5 16:15:15 16:18:33 00:03:18 16:23:20 16:25:28 16:27:16 16:32:23 00:32:00
6 16:36:19 16:39:37 00:03:18 16:43:51 16:46:01 16:47:50 16:52:50 00:20:27
7 17:08:16 17:11:32 00:03:16 17:17:06 17:19:30 17:21:18 17:26:23 00:33:33
8 17:33:31 17:36:58 00:03:27 17:40:42 17:42:47 17:44:32 17:49:47 00:23:24
9 18:01:34 18:04:49 00:03:15 18:08:40 18:11:02 18:12:46 18:18:12 00:28:25

Seite 22 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 533
Sander, Kai
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:28:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:26
Zielzeit: 
18:00:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:26

1 14:36:26 14:39:55 00:03:29 14:43:52 14:46:06 14:47:58 14:53:08 00:21:08
2 14:55:55 14:59:16 00:03:21 15:03:27 15:05:59 15:07:54 15:14:05 00:20:57
3 15:18:04 15:21:27 00:03:23 15:25:43 15:27:57 15:29:51 15:35:01 00:20:56
4 15:38:51 15:42:12 00:03:21 15:46:40 15:49:05 15:51:02 15:56:38 00:21:37
5 16:01:53 16:05:14 00:03:21 16:11:00 16:13:23 16:15:43 16:21:30 00:24:52
6 16:26:04 16:29:23 00:03:19 16:34:40 16:37:11 16:39:17 16:45:14 00:23:44
7 16:49:47 16:53:07 00:03:20 16:57:35 16:59:50 17:01:44 17:07:24 00:22:10
8 17:19:58 17:23:26 00:03:28 17:27:39 17:29:56 17:31:45 17:37:34 00:30:10
9 17:43:05 17:46:29 00:03:24 17:50:44 17:53:06 17:55:03 18:00:28 00:22:54

Seite 23 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 56
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:03:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:12
Zielzeit: 
17:37:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:12

1 14:38:30 14:42:01 00:03:31 14:46:35 14:49:03 14:51:19 14:56:40 00:22:40
2 14:59:11 15:02:42 00:03:31 15:07:13 15:09:39 15:11:33 15:16:57 00:20:17
3 15:19:57 15:23:31 00:03:34 15:27:37 15:29:59 15:31:49 15:37:29 00:20:32
4 15:42:08 15:45:42 00:03:34 15:49:53 15:52:17 15:54:06 15:59:46 00:22:17
5 16:04:07 16:07:37 00:03:30 16:12:23 16:14:49 16:16:41 16:23:19 00:23:33
6 16:35:24 16:38:54 00:03:30 16:43:19 16:45:41 16:47:26 16:52:58 00:29:39
7 16:57:12 17:00:44 00:03:32 17:05:11 17:07:35 17:09:36 17:15:29 00:22:31
8 17:18:52 17:22:22 00:03:30 17:27:06 17:29:38 17:31:32 17:37:16 00:21:47

Seite 24 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5914
unbekannt, -
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
02:55:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:40
Zielzeit: 
17:25:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:40

1 14:46:59 14:55:01 00:08:02 15:00:58 15:03:39 15:06:37 15:16:18 00:46:18
2 15:31:04 15:36:50 00:05:46 15:43:47 15:46:45 15:49:23 15:59:40 00:43:22
3 16:47:41 16:53:33 00:05:52 16:59:53 17:03:49 17:06:31 17:25:22 01:25:42

Seite 25 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 603
John, Volker 
Andreas
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:10:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:11:44
Zielzeit: 
15:44:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:11:44

1 14:40:51 14:44:32 00:03:41 14:48:56 14:51:11 14:53:11 14:58:56 00:24:56
2 15:02:35 15:06:33 00:03:58 15:11:22 15:13:45 15:15:45 15:21:40 00:22:44
3 15:24:17 15:28:22 00:04:05 15:33:28 15:36:06 15:38:13 15:44:18 00:22:38

Seite 26 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 610
Leppelmeier, 
Ronny
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:47:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:23
Zielzeit: 
18:18:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:23

1 14:35:21 14:39:06 00:03:45 14:46:12 14:48:39 14:51:43 14:57:27 00:26:27
2 15:01:17 15:05:14 00:03:57 15:11:12 15:13:17 15:15:33 15:21:15 00:23:48
3 15:24:46 15:28:36 00:03:50 15:33:21 15:36:02 15:37:46 15:43:58 00:22:43
4 15:51:36 15:55:13 00:03:37 15:59:55 16:02:20 16:03:59 16:09:56 00:25:58
5 16:15:32 16:19:09 00:03:37 16:23:39 16:26:04 16:27:47 16:33:19 00:23:23
6 16:36:24 16:39:56 00:03:32 16:44:43 16:47:15 16:48:53 16:54:48 00:21:29
7 17:08:32 17:12:17 00:03:45 17:17:15 17:19:52 17:21:38 17:27:26 00:32:38
8 17:31:14 17:34:49 00:03:35 17:39:33 17:42:09 17:43:51 17:49:43 00:22:17
9 18:00:06 18:03:51 00:03:45 18:08:36 18:10:58 18:12:39 18:18:21 00:28:38

Seite 27 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:32:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:38
Zielzeit: 
18:02:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:38

1 14:32:42 14:36:07 00:03:25 14:40:44 14:43:05 14:44:56 14:50:02 00:20:02
2 14:54:08 14:57:39 00:03:31 15:03:16 15:05:45 15:07:58 15:14:29 00:24:27
3 15:22:30 15:25:58 00:03:28 15:30:07 15:32:34 15:34:35 15:39:46 00:25:17
4 15:47:31 15:50:57 00:03:26 15:54:53 15:57:08 15:58:58 16:04:05 00:24:19
5 16:07:31 16:10:52 00:03:21 16:15:09 16:17:21 16:19:22 16:24:31 00:20:26
6 16:37:01 16:40:17 00:03:16 16:44:12 16:46:29 16:48:22 16:53:43 00:29:12
7 16:56:57 17:00:35 00:03:38 17:04:38 17:07:06 17:09:03 17:14:24 00:20:41
8 17:17:39 17:20:57 00:03:18 17:25:11 17:27:24 17:29:09 17:34:13 00:19:49
9 17:46:08 17:49:23 00:03:15 17:53:07 17:55:29 17:57:16 18:02:24 00:28:11

Seite 28 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 613
Lutter, Axel
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:36:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:49
Zielzeit: 
18:10:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:49

1 14:44:23 14:48:51 00:04:28 14:55:48 14:58:59 15:03:03 15:13:13 00:39:13
2 15:18:39 15:23:15 00:04:36 15:28:45 15:31:54 15:34:13 15:42:04 00:28:51
3 15:50:01 15:54:30 00:04:29 16:01:13 16:04:04 16:06:33 16:16:02 00:33:58
4 16:23:59 16:28:38 00:04:39 16:34:51 16:37:42 16:40:05 16:48:15 00:32:13
5 17:05:49 17:10:28 00:04:39 17:17:31 17:20:12 17:22:26 17:30:01 00:41:46
6 17:43:47 17:48:45 00:04:58 17:55:06 17:57:56 18:00:14 18:10:56 00:40:55

Seite 29 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 62
Peukert, 
Daniel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:01:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:15
Zielzeit: 
17:34:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:15

1 14:38:10 14:41:34 00:03:24 14:45:47 14:48:01 14:49:49 14:55:01 00:22:01
2 14:57:32 15:00:41 00:03:09 15:05:07 15:07:27 15:09:14 15:14:41 00:19:40
3 15:17:14 15:20:22 00:03:08 15:24:10 15:26:32 15:28:20 15:33:31 00:18:50
4 15:39:58 15:43:10 00:03:12 15:47:16 15:49:40 15:51:37 15:57:54 00:24:23
5 16:01:29 16:04:49 00:03:20 16:10:53 16:13:20 16:15:32 16:21:21 00:23:27
6 16:24:19 16:27:40 00:03:21 16:31:48 16:34:25 16:36:22 16:41:59 00:20:38
7 16:50:56 16:54:18 00:03:22 16:58:38 17:01:43 17:03:50 17:11:37 00:29:38
8 17:16:08 17:19:27 00:03:19 17:24:01 17:26:43 17:28:45 17:34:41 00:23:04

Seite 30 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:48:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:13
Zielzeit: 
17:21:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:13

1 14:39:32 14:42:43 00:03:11 14:47:11 14:49:35 14:51:33 14:56:50 00:23:50
2 15:00:58 15:04:07 00:03:09 15:08:19 15:10:27 15:12:11 15:17:37 00:20:47
3 15:22:13 15:25:23 00:03:10 15:29:28 15:31:40 15:33:30 15:38:37 00:21:00
4 15:42:56 15:46:05 00:03:09 15:49:58 15:52:05 15:53:55 15:58:54 00:20:17
5 16:04:35 16:07:39 00:03:04 16:11:21 16:13:26 16:15:08 16:19:59 00:21:05
6 16:23:38 16:26:41 00:03:03 16:30:29 16:32:36 16:34:18 16:39:19 00:19:20
7 16:45:33 16:48:47 00:03:14 16:52:44 16:55:04 16:56:55 17:02:11 00:22:52
8 17:04:31 17:07:44 00:03:13 17:12:19 17:14:44 17:16:29 17:21:51 00:19:40

Seite 31 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 65
Meyer, 
Thomas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:31:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:42
Zielzeit: 
18:04:20
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:42

1 14:38:37 14:42:27 00:03:50 14:47:33 14:50:05 14:52:15 14:58:56 00:25:56
2 15:02:22 15:06:29 00:04:07 15:11:32 15:14:08 15:16:19 15:22:13 00:23:17
3 15:26:21 15:30:41 00:04:20 15:36:22 15:38:54 15:41:02 15:47:11 00:24:58
4 15:52:32 15:56:39 00:04:07 16:01:33 16:04:34 16:06:38 16:12:34 00:25:23
5 16:16:55 16:20:59 00:04:04 16:26:01 16:28:36 16:30:45 16:37:12 00:24:38
6 16:42:09 16:46:19 00:04:10 16:51:26 16:54:06 16:56:19 17:02:53 00:25:41
7 17:07:11 17:11:17 00:04:06 17:15:43 17:18:09 17:20:18 17:26:05 00:23:12
8 17:45:27 17:49:25 00:03:58 17:53:49 17:56:26 18:04:20 00:38:15

Seite 32 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 655
Frommherz, 
Jens
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:33:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:55
Zielzeit: 
18:05:54
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:55

1 14:35:53 14:39:16 00:03:23 14:43:49 14:46:03 14:47:54 14:53:06 00:21:06
2 14:56:26 14:59:50 00:03:24 15:06:46 15:09:15 15:11:10 15:16:32 00:23:26
3 15:21:45 15:25:08 00:03:23 15:30:01 15:32:27 15:35:15 15:41:05 00:24:33
4 15:46:03 15:49:25 00:03:22 15:54:20 15:56:44 15:58:39
5 16:07:10 16:10:33 00:03:23 16:15:50 16:18:17 16:20:17 16:25:47 00:18:37
6 16:29:32 16:32:46 00:03:14 16:38:03 16:40:29 16:42:28 16:48:04 00:22:17
7 16:51:57 16:55:10 00:03:13 17:04:29 17:06:57 17:08:59 17:14:19 00:26:15
8 17:17:25 17:20:41 00:03:16 17:26:04 17:28:40 17:30:38 17:36:19 00:22:00
9 17:48:14 17:51:31 00:03:17 17:55:43 17:58:10 18:00:23 18:05:54 00:29:35

Seite 33 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 66
Otto, Lara
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:08:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:31
Zielzeit: 
17:45:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:31

1 14:43:03 14:47:12 00:04:09 14:52:15 14:54:41 14:56:47 15:03:43 00:26:43
2 15:06:41 15:10:44 00:04:03 15:15:34 15:17:52 15:19:54 15:25:38 00:21:55
3 15:32:27 15:36:16 00:03:49 15:40:48 15:43:11 15:45:07 15:51:08 00:25:30
4 15:56:43 16:00:24 00:03:41 16:04:38 16:06:56 16:08:47 16:14:41 00:23:33
5 16:26:36 16:30:21 00:03:45 16:34:56 16:37:14 16:39:10 16:45:10 00:30:29
6 16:55:10 16:59:11 00:04:01 17:03:28 17:05:52 17:07:48 17:13:38 00:28:28
7 17:25:45 17:29:48 00:04:03 17:34:31 17:37:07 17:39:10 17:45:14 00:31:36

Seite 34 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 667
Fuchs, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:54:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:40
Zielzeit: 
18:25:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:40

1 14:35:05 14:38:56 00:03:51 14:43:16 14:45:30 14:47:21 14:52:23 00:21:23
2 14:55:44 14:59:29 00:03:45 15:03:40 15:06:05 15:08:05 15:14:20 00:21:57
3 15:17:24 15:21:05 00:03:41 15:25:03 15:28:24 15:30:16 15:35:28 00:21:08
4 15:37:59 15:41:40 00:03:41 15:45:39 15:47:55 15:49:53 15:55:16 00:19:48
5 16:03:39 16:07:19 00:03:40 16:11:18 16:13:46 16:15:50 16:21:58 00:26:42
6 16:25:55 16:29:48 00:03:53 16:34:21 16:36:35 16:38:23 16:43:36 00:21:38
7 16:47:32 16:51:18 00:03:46 16:55:38 16:58:08 17:00:04 17:05:37 00:22:01
8 17:10:51 17:14:52 00:04:01 17:20:07 17:22:24 17:24:20 17:30:27 00:24:50
9 17:39:41 17:43:58 00:04:17 17:48:24 17:50:53 17:53:02 17:59:34 00:29:07
10 18:04:57 18:09:02 00:04:05 18:13:59 18:16:52 18:19:09 18:25:44 00:26:10

Seite 35 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 669
Rico, Giese
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:35:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:56
Zielzeit: 
18:08:20
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:56

1 14:38:15 14:42:01 00:03:46 14:47:42 14:50:23 14:53:06 14:59:29 00:26:29
2 15:01:54 15:05:59 00:04:05 15:11:26 15:14:11 15:16:23 15:22:18 00:22:49
3 15:26:08 15:30:07 00:03:59 15:35:15 15:37:50 15:39:46 15:45:08 00:22:50
4 15:50:15 15:54:25 00:04:10 15:58:44 16:01:07 16:10:58 00:25:50
5 16:15:44 16:19:51 00:04:07 16:24:04 16:26:28 16:28:34 16:34:52 00:23:54
6 16:55:17 16:59:20 00:04:03 17:04:25 17:07:03 17:09:12 17:20:33 00:45:41
7 17:23:11 17:27:02 00:03:51 17:30:57 17:33:17 17:35:14 17:47:19 00:26:46
8 17:49:32 17:53:27 00:03:55 17:57:31 18:00:15 18:02:24 18:08:20 00:21:01

Seite 36 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 684
Krößner, Rico
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:41:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:31
Zielzeit: 
17:15:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:31

1 14:41:58 14:46:00 00:04:02 14:50:32 14:52:53 14:55:01 15:01:53 00:27:53
2 15:04:40 15:08:48 00:04:08 15:13:17 15:15:38 15:17:50 15:23:29 00:21:36
3 15:26:43 15:30:52 00:04:09 15:36:15 15:38:58 15:41:07 15:47:33 00:24:04
4 15:52:20 15:56:11 00:03:51 16:00:31 16:03:05 16:05:13 16:11:46 00:24:13
5 16:17:10 16:21:14 00:04:04 16:26:39 16:29:06 16:31:07 16:39:26 00:27:40
6 16:48:40 16:52:57 00:04:17 16:57:32 17:01:08 17:09:29 17:15:23 00:35:57

Seite 37 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 688
Bähr, 
Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:44:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:55
Zielzeit: 
18:17:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:55

1 14:36:59 14:40:27 00:03:28 14:44:55 14:47:03 14:48:51 14:54:06 00:21:06
2 14:56:31 14:59:53 00:03:22 15:03:55 15:06:09 15:08:20 15:14:23 00:20:17
3 15:23:26 15:26:47 00:03:21 15:30:35 15:32:42 15:34:41 15:39:52 00:25:29
4 15:43:17 15:46:27 00:03:10 15:50:05 15:52:14 15:54:03 15:59:15 00:19:23
5 16:02:28 16:05:42 00:03:14 16:10:16 16:12:29 16:14:38 16:19:47 00:20:32
6 16:31:41 16:34:55 00:03:14 16:39:25 16:41:41 16:43:26 16:49:57 00:30:10
7 16:53:23 16:56:34 00:03:11 17:00:31 17:02:39 17:04:31 17:09:56 00:19:59
8 17:21:33 17:24:45 00:03:12 17:28:40 17:30:49 17:32:30 17:37:38 00:27:42
9 17:40:13 17:43:38 00:03:25 17:47:51 17:50:17 17:52:07 17:57:26 00:19:48
10 17:59:52 18:03:10 00:03:18 18:08:21 18:10:51 18:12:30 18:17:48 00:20:22

Seite 38 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 692
Kühn, Martin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:31:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:08
Zielzeit: 
18:03:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:08

1 14:34:57 14:38:48 00:03:51 14:45:18 14:47:36 14:49:32 14:54:51 00:22:51
2 14:57:44 15:01:36 00:03:52 15:06:38 15:08:51 15:10:44 15:16:05 00:21:14
3 15:22:01 15:26:00 00:03:59 15:30:11 15:32:31 15:34:29 15:39:43 00:23:38
4 15:43:22 15:47:19 00:03:57 15:51:52 15:54:14 15:56:05 16:01:26 00:21:43
5 16:04:40 16:08:16 00:03:36 16:12:13 16:14:32 16:16:23 16:21:43 00:20:17
6 16:29:41 16:33:19 00:03:38 16:37:40 16:40:03 16:41:51 16:46:50 00:25:07
7 16:49:32 16:53:21 00:03:49 16:57:41 16:59:53 17:01:39 17:06:37 00:19:47
8 17:20:39 17:24:27 00:03:48 17:28:28 17:30:43 17:32:37 17:37:42 00:31:05
9 17:40:31 17:44:09 00:03:38 17:48:08 17:50:28 17:52:15 18:03:32 00:25:50

Seite 39 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 700
Bauch, 
Matthias
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:50:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:17
Zielzeit: 
17:25:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:17

1 14:42:08 14:46:11 00:04:03 14:50:36 14:52:57 14:55:05 15:01:58 00:26:58
2 15:06:09 15:10:17 00:04:08 15:14:43 15:17:27 15:19:33 15:25:27 00:23:29
3 15:28:22 15:32:32 00:04:10 15:37:05 15:39:48 15:41:56 15:48:14 00:22:47
4 15:51:40 15:55:42 00:04:02 16:00:26 16:03:01 16:05:04 16:11:35 00:23:21
5 16:15:06 16:19:16 00:04:10 16:24:56 16:27:30 16:29:41 16:35:40 00:24:05
6 16:40:45 16:45:05 00:04:20 16:50:08 16:52:50 16:55:05 17:01:27 00:25:47
7 17:04:52 17:09:16 00:04:24 17:13:58 17:16:33 17:18:53 17:25:28 00:24:01

Seite 40 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 701
Peter, Dirk
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:07:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:01
Zielzeit: 
17:37:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:01

1 14:31:44 14:34:44 00:03:00 14:38:07 14:40:08 14:41:49 14:46:31 00:16:31
2 14:48:34 14:51:37 00:03:03 14:55:38 14:57:52 14:59:43 15:04:50 00:18:19
3 15:07:24 15:10:26 00:03:02 15:14:33 15:16:46 15:18:30 15:23:21 00:18:31
4 15:25:52 15:28:50 00:02:58 15:32:34 15:34:40 15:36:24 15:41:39 00:18:18
5 15:46:17 15:49:14 00:02:57 15:52:56 15:55:07 15:56:46 16:01:34 00:19:55
6 16:06:56 16:09:59 00:03:03 16:13:54 16:15:59 16:17:42 16:22:44 00:21:10
7 16:25:08 16:28:07 00:02:59 16:31:54 16:33:57 16:35:45 16:40:40 00:17:56
8 16:58:15 17:01:16 00:03:01 17:05:15 17:07:29 17:09:24 17:14:49 00:34:09
9 17:22:11 17:25:09 00:02:58 17:28:46 17:31:03 17:32:47 17:37:46 00:22:57

Seite 41 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Wunderlich, 
Danny
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:19:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:00
Zielzeit: 
17:49:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:00

1 14:32:11 14:35:26 00:03:15 14:39:06 14:41:19 14:43:10 14:48:05 00:18:05
2 14:50:15 14:53:22 00:03:07 14:57:44 15:00:05 15:01:52 15:06:56 00:18:51
3 15:09:49 15:12:55 00:03:06 15:17:57 15:20:10 15:22:01 15:26:54 00:19:58
4 15:35:37 15:38:53 00:03:16 15:43:57 15:46:07 15:47:53 15:53:08 00:26:14
5 15:56:31 15:59:37 00:03:06 16:03:49 16:06:06 16:07:50 16:12:55 00:19:47
6 16:16:36 16:19:39 00:03:03 16:24:22 16:26:40 16:28:21 16:33:23 00:20:28
7 16:51:22 16:54:21 00:02:59 16:58:22 17:00:31 17:02:12 17:07:14 00:33:51
8 17:12:59 17:16:05 00:03:06 17:20:14 17:22:32 17:24:08 17:29:35 00:22:21
9 17:33:23 17:36:25 00:03:02 17:40:13 17:42:38 17:44:27 17:49:33 00:19:58

Seite 42 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 730
Müller, Tino
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:53:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:16
Zielzeit: 
18:23:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:16

1 14:32:20 14:35:42 00:03:22 14:40:50 14:43:11 14:45:03 14:50:07 00:20:07
2 14:56:07 14:59:18 00:03:11 15:04:23 15:06:42 15:08:28 15:14:24 00:24:17
3 15:27:25 15:30:41 00:03:16 15:35:04 15:37:19 15:39:03 15:44:22 00:29:58
4 15:52:53 15:56:09 00:03:16 16:00:15 16:02:38 16:04:19 16:09:07 00:24:45
5 16:19:49 16:23:00 00:03:11 16:27:00 16:29:22 16:31:16 16:36:26 00:27:19
6 16:51:30 16:54:43 00:03:13 16:59:57 17:02:21 17:04:09 17:09:14 00:32:48
7 17:15:47 17:19:00 00:03:13 17:22:44 17:24:58 17:26:46 17:31:45 00:22:31
8 17:44:33 17:47:51 00:03:18 17:52:42 17:54:55 17:56:43 18:02:00 00:30:15
9 18:07:10 18:10:26 00:03:16 18:14:16 18:16:37 18:18:23 18:23:40 00:21:40

Seite 43 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 733
Krauß, 
Michael
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:10:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:17
Zielzeit: 
17:45:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:17

1 14:41:22 14:44:57 00:03:35 14:49:06 14:51:30 14:53:27 14:59:12 00:24:12
2 15:03:47 15:07:24 00:03:37 15:11:40 15:14:21 15:16:31 15:22:29 00:23:17
3 15:29:05 15:32:41 00:03:36 15:37:30 15:40:28 15:43:37 15:49:25 00:26:56
4 15:57:32 16:01:09 00:03:37 16:05:20 16:07:38 16:09:32 16:14:58 00:25:33
5 16:24:44 16:28:21 00:03:37 16:32:38 16:35:03 16:36:55 16:42:25 00:27:27
6 16:52:24 16:56:01 00:03:37 17:00:51 17:03:18 17:05:08 17:10:38 00:28:13
7 17:25:05 17:28:43 00:03:38 17:35:15 17:37:47 17:39:42 17:45:23 00:34:45

Seite 44 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 74
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:18:11
Zielzeit: 
18:47:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:35:10 14:39:01 00:03:51 14:44:04 14:46:19 14:48:13 14:54:16 00:23:16
2 14:57:38 15:01:16 00:03:38 15:07:25 15:09:45 15:11:42 15:17:00 00:22:44
3 15:23:12 15:26:46 00:03:34 15:32:58 15:35:26 15:37:25 15:43:09 00:26:09
4 15:58:00 16:01:36 00:03:36 16:06:13 16:08:53 16:11:02 16:16:46 00:33:37
5 16:29:05 16:32:37 00:03:32 16:43:48 16:47:56 16:50:36

Seite 45 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 747
Müller, Robert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:41:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:32
Zielzeit: 
18:12:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:32

1 14:34:07 14:37:31 00:03:24 14:41:22 14:43:27 14:45:20 14:50:35 00:19:35
2 14:54:25 14:57:50 00:03:25 15:02:33 15:04:45 15:06:40 15:11:44 00:21:09
3 15:22:43 15:26:03 00:03:20 15:29:54 15:32:01 15:33:50 15:39:09 00:27:25
4 15:43:09 15:46:28 00:03:19 15:50:09 15:52:24 15:54:27 15:59:51 00:20:42
5 16:11:42 16:15:03 00:03:21 16:19:31 16:21:43 16:23:31 16:28:32 00:28:41
6 16:30:36 16:33:54 00:03:18 16:41:27 16:43:36 16:45:16 16:50:12 00:21:40
7 17:03:31 17:06:59 00:03:28 17:11:02 17:13:09 17:14:57 17:23:20 00:33:08
8 17:27:57 17:31:24 00:03:27 17:35:40 17:37:50 17:39:37 17:44:41 00:21:21
9 17:55:02 17:58:32 00:03:30 18:02:59 18:05:11 18:06:57 18:12:14 00:27:33

Seite 46 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 751
Morche , 
Thomas
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:57:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:44
Zielzeit: 
18:27:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:44

1 14:32:52 14:36:50 00:03:58 14:41:55 14:44:28 14:46:39 14:53:19 00:23:19
2 14:59:49 15:03:54 00:04:05 15:10:16 15:12:40 15:14:38 15:20:17 00:26:58
3 15:34:04 15:38:12 00:04:08 15:42:49 15:45:31 15:47:36 15:53:53 00:33:36
4 16:19:52 16:23:38 00:03:46 16:27:49 16:30:07 16:32:44 16:38:18 00:44:25
5 17:00:09 17:08:40 17:11:22 17:13:31 17:21:13 00:42:55
6 17:38:49 17:42:48 00:03:59 17:47:09 17:49:43 17:51:48 17:57:49 00:36:36
7 18:08:48 18:12:36 00:03:48 18:17:03 18:19:28 18:21:19 18:27:10 00:29:21

Seite 47 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 765
Gehre, 
Alexander
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:35:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:52
Zielzeit: 
18:07:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:52

1 14:35:13 14:39:02 00:03:49 14:43:26 14:45:58 14:47:47 14:53:01 00:21:01
2 14:56:54 15:00:39 00:03:45 15:05:04 15:07:23 15:09:51 15:15:27 00:22:26
3 15:18:44 15:22:34 00:03:50 15:26:32 15:28:49 15:30:43 15:35:52 00:20:25
4 15:39:32 15:43:12 00:03:40 15:47:20 15:49:48 15:51:48 15:57:34 00:21:42
5 16:01:00 16:04:54 00:03:54 16:09:14 16:11:39 16:13:35 16:19:07 00:21:33
6 16:24:36 16:28:39 00:04:03 16:34:12 16:36:52 16:38:50 16:50:49 00:31:42
7 16:55:28 17:01:18 00:05:50 17:05:37 17:08:24 17:10:28 17:16:02 00:25:13
8 17:28:02 17:32:02 00:04:00 17:36:15 17:38:41 17:40:47 17:46:11 00:30:09
9 17:48:58 17:52:59 00:04:01 17:57:26 18:00:11 18:02:18 18:07:42 00:21:31

Seite 48 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 77
Bagger, 
Miriam
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:40:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:15
Zielzeit: 
18:17:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:15

1 14:44:58 14:49:39 00:04:41 14:55:30 14:58:53 15:02:36 15:10:13 00:33:13
2 15:23:17 15:28:11 00:04:54 15:38:39 15:41:46 15:44:55 15:54:38 00:44:25
3 16:05:18 16:10:22 00:05:04 16:19:27 16:22:26 16:24:47 16:33:12 00:38:34
4 16:44:13 16:49:22 00:05:09 17:01:56 17:07:56 17:14:08 17:29:46 00:56:34
5 17:48:27 17:54:54 00:06:27 18:02:39 18:05:39 18:08:57 18:17:46 00:48:00

Seite 49 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 78
Tilschner, 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:33:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:45
Zielzeit: 
18:03:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:45

1 14:31:55 14:35:10 00:03:15 14:38:58 14:41:06 14:42:56 14:47:53 00:17:53
2 14:51:39 14:54:55 00:03:16 15:01:08 15:03:22 15:05:11 15:11:05 00:23:12
3 15:16:52 15:20:08 00:03:16 15:25:07 15:27:19 15:29:02 15:34:14 00:23:09
4 15:40:38 15:43:49 00:03:11 15:48:31 15:50:48 15:52:43 15:58:03 00:23:49
5 16:04:29 16:07:37 00:03:08 16:11:16 16:13:30 16:15:12 16:20:12 00:22:09
6 16:28:51 16:32:01 00:03:10 16:37:38 16:39:50 16:41:29 16:46:26 00:26:14
7 16:52:13 16:55:20 00:03:07 17:00:55 17:03:22 17:05:12 17:10:19 00:23:53
8 17:18:12 17:21:22 00:03:10 17:25:15 17:27:28 17:29:13 17:34:20 00:24:01
9 17:47:00 17:50:12 00:03:12 17:54:13 17:56:36 17:58:21 18:03:39 00:29:19

Seite 50 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 803
Hecht, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:05:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:49
Zielzeit: 
17:37:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:49

1 14:35:35 14:38:53 00:03:18 14:42:33 14:44:55 14:46:45 14:51:45 00:19:45
2 14:55:03 14:58:05 00:03:02 15:02:48 15:05:07 15:06:59 15:12:12 00:20:27
3 15:15:27 15:18:33 00:03:06 15:22:23 15:24:38 15:26:26 15:31:15 00:19:03
4 15:33:47 15:36:52 00:03:05 15:41:33 15:43:39 15:45:23 15:50:32 00:19:17
5 15:53:32 15:56:38 00:03:06 16:00:37 16:02:46 16:04:28 16:09:17 00:18:45
6 16:13:06 16:16:11 00:03:05 16:20:08 16:22:29 16:24:13 16:29:05 00:19:48
7 16:39:07 16:42:09 00:03:02 16:45:56 16:48:16 16:50:02 16:55:03 00:25:58
8 16:58:22 17:01:25 00:03:03 17:05:40 17:07:48 17:09:40 17:14:55 00:19:52
9 17:21:16 17:24:18 00:03:02 17:28:59 17:31:13 17:32:54 17:37:47 00:22:52

Seite 51 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Stradtner, 
Max
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:34:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:52
Zielzeit: 
17:10:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:52

1 14:40:16 14:43:12 00:02:56 14:47:03 14:49:29 14:51:15 14:56:01 00:20:01
2 14:58:54 15:01:48 00:02:54 15:05:28 15:07:36 15:09:19 15:14:28 00:18:27
3 15:18:14 15:21:06 00:02:52 15:24:28 15:26:35 15:28:26 15:32:57 00:18:29
4 15:36:39 15:39:28 00:02:49 15:43:10 15:45:22 15:47:02 15:51:39 00:18:42
5 15:55:29 15:58:18 00:02:49 16:02:23 16:04:27 16:06:04 16:10:36 00:18:57
6 16:14:22 16:17:09 00:02:47 16:20:47 16:22:59 16:24:52 16:29:30 00:18:54
7 16:33:21 16:36:14 00:02:53 16:39:53 16:41:57 16:43:35 16:48:30 00:19:00
8 16:54:22 16:57:14 00:02:52 17:01:44 17:03:55 17:05:40 17:10:40 00:22:10

Seite 52 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
03:35:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:18
Zielzeit: 
18:10:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:18

1 14:43:08 14:47:59 00:04:51 14:54:15 14:56:58 15:06:15 15:15:26 00:40:26
2 15:32:10 15:39:22 00:07:12 15:46:08 15:49:15 15:55:37 16:08:31 00:53:05
3 16:52:17 16:57:24 00:05:07 17:04:21 17:08:03 17:10:49 17:22:43 01:14:12
4 17:35:35 17:40:43 00:05:08 17:51:01 17:54:19 17:59:42 18:10:50 00:48:07

Seite 53 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 815
Allzeit, Rene
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:31:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:43
Zielzeit: 
18:04:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:43

1 14:37:59 14:41:41 00:03:42 14:46:00 14:48:16 14:50:20 14:55:49 00:22:49
2 14:59:44 15:03:32 00:03:48 15:08:25 15:10:53 15:12:50 15:18:10 00:22:21
3 15:22:55 15:26:37 00:03:42 15:31:28 15:33:53 15:35:49 15:41:36 00:23:26
4 15:47:08 15:50:52 00:03:44 15:55:15 15:57:43 15:59:39 16:05:53 00:24:17
5 16:16:45 16:20:24 00:03:39 16:24:29 16:26:53 16:28:47 16:35:04 00:29:11
6 16:46:19 16:50:01 00:03:42 16:54:18 16:56:45 16:58:36 17:04:51 00:29:47
7 17:19:18 17:23:01 00:03:43 17:27:19 17:29:47 17:31:40 17:39:11 00:34:20
8 17:46:28 17:50:11 00:03:43 17:54:20 17:56:51 17:58:48 18:04:56 00:25:45

Seite 54 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 816
Bursac, 
Tomislav
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:56:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:26
Zielzeit: 
16:30:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:26

1 14:43:31 14:48:23 00:04:52 14:54:21 14:57:02 14:59:35 15:06:04 00:32:04
2 15:08:32 15:13:13 00:04:41 15:17:49 15:20:18 15:22:25 15:29:08 00:23:04
3 15:32:55 15:37:40 00:04:45 15:42:40 15:45:16 15:47:27 15:53:50 00:24:42
4 15:58:12 16:03:20 00:05:08 16:13:23 16:17:36 16:20:54 16:30:55 00:37:05

Seite 55 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 817
Ott, Marko
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:36:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:14
Zielzeit: 
17:09:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:14

1 14:36:45 14:40:05 00:03:20 14:45:08 14:47:16 14:49:03 14:54:02 00:21:02
2 14:56:21 14:59:39 00:03:18 15:03:44 15:05:57 15:07:50 15:13:42 00:19:40
3 15:15:46 15:19:06 00:03:20 15:22:54 15:25:00 15:26:46 15:32:15 00:18:33
4 15:34:25 15:37:49 00:03:24 15:41:49 15:43:58 15:45:43 15:50:59 00:18:44
5 15:53:13 15:56:28 00:03:15 16:00:34 16:02:42 16:04:22 16:09:13 00:18:14
6 16:16:07 16:19:20 00:03:13 16:23:15 16:25:22 16:27:07 16:32:01 00:22:48
7 16:35:01 16:38:14 00:03:13 16:42:08 16:44:16 16:45:58 16:51:05 00:19:04
8 16:53:49 16:57:00 00:03:11 17:00:48 17:03:01 17:04:54 17:09:59 00:18:54

Seite 56 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 819
Hüller, 
Christian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:51:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:02
Zielzeit: 
18:23:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:02

1 14:37:04 14:41:46 00:04:42 14:47:21 14:49:54 14:52:21 14:58:51 00:26:51
2 15:04:26 15:08:45 00:04:19 15:14:18 15:16:42 15:19:38 15:25:33 00:26:42
3 15:31:21 15:35:41 00:04:20 15:40:08 15:42:30 15:44:42 15:50:30 00:24:57
4 16:01:43 16:05:54 00:04:11 16:10:47 16:13:33 16:15:40 16:21:55 00:31:25
5 16:26:15 16:30:19 00:04:04 16:35:00 16:37:17 16:39:14 16:45:15 00:23:20
6 17:03:58 17:08:20 00:04:22 17:13:03 17:15:22 17:17:23 17:25:36 00:40:21
7 17:40:54 17:45:33 00:04:39 17:50:24 17:52:59 17:55:09 18:01:35 00:35:59
8 18:05:05 18:09:30 00:04:25 18:13:54 18:16:12 18:18:09 18:23:36 00:22:01

Seite 57 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 82
Hahnefeld, 
Kay
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:27:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:54
Zielzeit: 
17:57:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:54

1 14:33:04 14:36:41 00:03:37 14:40:47 14:43:08 14:44:59 14:50:32 00:20:32
2 14:53:22 14:56:39 00:03:17 15:01:04 15:03:19 15:05:04 15:10:36 00:20:04
3 15:13:04 15:16:19 00:03:15 15:20:14 15:22:21 15:24:08 15:28:57 00:18:21
4 15:36:17 15:39:28 00:03:11 15:43:37 15:45:46 15:47:30 15:52:22 00:23:25
5 15:55:42 15:59:00 00:03:18 16:03:03 16:05:12 16:06:54 16:11:56 00:19:34
6 16:30:22 16:33:39 00:03:17 16:37:48 16:39:57 16:41:40 16:46:28 00:34:32
7 16:49:25 16:52:47 00:03:22 16:56:34 16:58:42 17:00:28 17:05:43 00:19:15
8 17:07:56 17:11:17 00:03:21 17:15:10 17:17:44 17:19:37 17:25:23 00:19:40
9 17:41:35 17:44:51 00:03:16 17:49:00 17:51:16 17:52:58 17:57:40 00:32:17

Seite 58 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 820
Krawczyk, 
André
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:41:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:13
Zielzeit: 
18:12:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:13

1 14:38:05 14:41:46 00:03:41 14:46:22 14:48:44 14:50:57 14:56:18 00:25:18
2 14:59:00 15:02:32 00:03:32 15:07:10 15:09:31 15:11:58 15:17:24 00:21:06
3 15:20:02 15:23:40 00:03:38 15:27:52 15:30:20 15:32:23 15:38:15 00:20:51
4 15:42:33 15:46:06 00:03:33 15:50:59 15:53:22 15:55:19 16:01:00 00:22:45
5 16:10:04 16:13:39 00:03:35 16:18:29 16:20:58 16:22:59 16:28:42 00:27:42
6 16:32:01 16:35:39 00:03:38 16:40:28 16:42:54 16:44:52 16:50:34 00:21:52
7 16:54:59 16:58:28 00:03:29 17:02:55 17:05:20 17:07:23 17:13:19 00:22:45
8 17:33:42 17:37:17 00:03:35 17:41:30 17:44:05 17:46:03 17:51:54 00:38:35
9 17:54:26 17:57:58 00:03:32 18:02:11 18:04:43 18:06:45 18:12:30 00:20:36

Seite 59 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 821
Langebartels, 
Albert
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:37:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:54
Zielzeit: 
18:09:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:54

1 14:36:32 14:40:30 00:03:58 14:46:42 14:50:16 14:53:38 15:01:22 00:29:22
2 15:09:56 15:14:02 00:04:06 15:22:01 15:25:29 15:29:16 15:51:14 00:49:52
3 15:55:54 15:59:45 00:03:51 16:04:05 16:06:49 16:09:22 16:16:53 00:25:39
4 16:21:12 16:24:57 00:03:45 16:29:31 16:32:13 16:34:39 16:43:02 00:26:09
5 16:46:06 16:49:49 00:03:43 16:54:22 16:57:05 17:00:20 17:16:51 00:33:49
6 17:20:24 17:24:09 00:03:45 17:28:55 17:34:15 17:36:25 17:42:52 00:26:01
7 17:49:12 17:52:58 00:03:46 17:57:19 18:00:05 18:02:35 18:09:36 00:26:44

Seite 60 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 822
Mai, Dominik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:07:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:28
Zielzeit: 
17:39:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:28

1 14:36:13 14:39:29 00:03:16 14:43:34 14:45:49 14:47:34 14:52:29 00:20:29
2 14:54:42 14:57:52 00:03:10 15:02:46 15:05:03 15:06:49 15:12:00 00:19:31
3 15:20:26 15:23:45 00:03:19 15:27:45 15:30:10 15:32:00 15:37:21 00:25:21
4 15:39:43 15:42:49 00:03:06 15:46:25 15:48:31 15:50:13 15:55:18 00:17:57
5 16:02:11 16:05:24 00:03:13 16:09:55 16:12:15 16:13:55 16:19:11 00:23:53
6 16:21:35 16:24:36 00:03:01 16:28:10 16:30:25 16:32:14 16:37:15 00:18:04
7 16:45:15 16:48:20 00:03:05 16:51:54 16:54:11 16:55:53 17:00:57 00:23:42
8 17:03:05 17:06:12 00:03:07 17:10:10 17:12:18 17:14:03 17:20:21 00:19:24
9 17:22:20 17:25:31 00:03:11 17:29:43 17:31:53 17:33:46 17:39:27 00:19:06

Seite 61 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 823
Meyfarth, 
Matthias
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
03:20:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:13
Zielzeit: 
17:52:20
Strafzeit: 
240 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:13

1 14:42:28 14:47:25 00:04:57 15:14:38 00:42:38
2 16:06:23 16:11:26 00:05:03 16:19:23 16:22:43 16:25:08 16:32:00 01:17:22
3 17:19:05 17:24:18 00:05:13 17:35:41 17:41:14 17:52:20 01:20:20

Seite 62 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 824
Nutz, Stefan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:31:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:03
Zielzeit: 
18:02:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:03

1 14:34:27 14:37:48 00:03:21 14:41:32 14:43:47 14:45:39 14:50:42 00:19:42
2 14:55:32 14:58:55 00:03:23 15:03:24 15:05:52 15:07:47 15:13:56 00:23:14
3 15:21:57 15:25:15 00:03:18 15:29:17 15:31:31 15:33:35 15:39:15 00:25:19
4 15:43:46 15:47:09 00:03:23 15:51:46 15:55:16 15:57:00 16:02:23 00:23:08
5 16:05:59 16:09:19 00:03:20 16:13:29 16:15:47 16:17:46 16:23:05 00:20:42
6 16:36:37 16:39:57 00:03:20 16:44:06 16:46:23 16:48:17 16:53:49 00:30:44
7 16:57:32 17:00:53 00:03:21 17:05:08 17:07:23 17:09:20 17:14:31 00:20:42
8 17:21:19 17:24:38 00:03:19 17:29:02 17:31:17 17:33:00 17:39:36 00:25:05
9 17:44:17 17:47:35 00:03:18 17:51:43 17:54:09 17:56:01 18:02:19 00:22:43

Seite 63 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 825
Rabmund, 
Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:32:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:17
Zielzeit: 
18:03:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:17

1 14:33:41 14:37:10 00:03:29 14:40:54 14:43:01 14:44:52 14:49:57 00:18:57
2 14:53:07 14:56:32 00:03:25 15:02:42 15:04:53 15:06:45 15:12:00 00:22:03
3 15:21:08 15:24:28 00:03:20 15:28:52 15:31:06 15:33:02 15:38:31 00:26:31
4 15:41:52 15:45:09 00:03:17 15:50:01 15:52:20 15:54:10 15:59:45 00:21:14
5 16:03:27 16:06:45 00:03:18 16:11:32 16:13:42 16:15:28 16:20:39 00:20:54
6 16:33:03 16:36:17 00:03:14 16:41:12 16:43:33 16:45:27 16:50:42 00:30:03
7 16:54:48 16:58:10 00:03:22 17:03:17 17:05:33 17:07:28 17:12:43 00:22:01
8 17:23:43 17:27:08 00:03:25 17:32:14 17:34:38 17:36:30 17:42:00 00:29:17
9 17:45:06 17:48:33 00:03:27 17:54:05 17:56:21 17:58:16 18:03:34 00:21:34

Seite 64 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 826
Streck, 
Richard
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:53:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:35
Zielzeit: 
18:25:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:35

1 14:35:40 14:39:21 00:03:41 14:44:12 14:46:32 14:48:31 14:54:12 00:22:12
2 14:58:33 15:02:17 00:03:44 15:06:41 15:09:09 15:12:04 15:17:42 00:23:30
3 15:20:31 15:24:14 00:03:43 15:28:28 15:30:53 15:33:18 15:38:57 00:21:15
4 15:43:28 15:47:28 00:04:00 15:51:38 15:54:11 15:56:11 16:01:57 00:23:00
5 16:05:01 16:08:57 00:03:56 16:13:51 16:16:27 16:19:19 16:25:43 00:23:46
6 16:28:57 16:32:58 00:04:01 16:37:28 16:40:06 16:42:07 16:47:56 00:22:13
7 17:00:03 17:04:05 00:04:02 17:08:36 17:11:19 17:13:24 17:25:44 00:37:48
8 17:36:41 17:44:01 00:07:20 17:48:31 17:51:10 17:53:18 18:00:05 00:34:21
9 18:03:47 18:08:55 00:05:08 18:13:49 18:16:45 18:19:01 18:25:50 00:25:45

Seite 65 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 827
Damerow, 
Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:12:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:44
Zielzeit: 
17:45:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:44

1 14:37:30 14:41:15 00:03:45 14:45:52 14:48:13 14:50:14 14:55:45 00:22:45
2 14:58:19 15:01:54 00:03:35 15:06:35 15:08:54 15:10:49 15:16:18 00:20:33
3 15:19:47 15:23:23 00:03:36 15:27:55 15:30:13 15:32:17 15:37:38 00:21:20
4 15:41:57 15:45:27 00:03:30 15:49:45 15:52:00 15:53:57 15:59:40 00:22:02
5 16:04:45 16:08:18 00:03:33 16:13:25 16:15:41 16:17:36 16:22:57 00:23:17
6 16:43:09 16:46:43 00:03:34 16:50:59 16:53:12 16:55:09 17:00:35 00:37:38
7 17:03:10 17:06:41 00:03:31 17:11:11 17:13:40 17:15:40 17:21:50 00:21:15
8 17:25:18 17:28:58 00:03:40 17:34:50 17:37:22 17:39:29 17:45:47 00:23:57

Seite 66 von 107Druck: 06.04.2024 19:21:44

06.04.2024 - Endurocup - Döbritz - Startzeit: 14:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK DK DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 829
GERLACH, 
Michael
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:52:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:41
Zielzeit: 
18:25:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:41

1 14:39:20 14:43:33 00:04:13 14:48:36 14:50:57 14:52:58 14:59:47 00:26:47
2 15:03:18 15:07:57 00:04:39 15:14:22 15:20:35 15:22:53 15:29:02 00:29:15
